Kanfei Mesher



The Kanfei Nesher Society is comprised exclusively of Camp Nesher alumni and friends who have reconnected with us to help shape and sustain the future of our summer home away from home. Kanfei Nesher Society members distinguish themselves as partners who share in our commitment to overall camping excellence predicated on the philosophy of Bein Adam L'Chavero, treating others with kindness.

## Monthly donation of **only \$83.33** Annual contribution of **\$1000**

## Kanfei Nesher Perks:

- Invitation to the Nesher25 broadcast, in-person, at the studio (based on Covid-19 regulations)
- Annual events exclusively for members
- Camp Nesher Swag
- Donor Board recognition at Camp Nesher

## Kanfei Nesher

- Society Supports: • Camper tuition scholarships
- Facility renovations
- Inclusive special-needs
- programming
- Camp-wide special events



For more details, email Johnny Shlagbaum at johnny@njycamps.org